



## C-308 (ASSORTED PAR-BAKED ROLLS)

Case UPC #	033474003084	Case Gross /Net Weight	18.88/16.88 lb.	Unit Dimension	2.50 - 3.50 '' +/-
Packs	1 pk/3 styles	Case Dimension	23 1/4'' x 19 5/8'' x 8 5/8''	Unit Weight	1.50 oz. (43g)
Case Count	180 count/60 pack	Case Cube / TiHi	2.3 / 4 x 8	Allergens:	Wheat

### Honey Wheat



### Onion Dill



### Sourdough



#### Nutrition Facts

60 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
% Daily Value	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

#### Nutrition Facts

60 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
% Daily Value	
<b>Total Fat</b> 1.5g	<b>2%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 210mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

#### Nutrition Facts

60 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Roll (43 g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
% Daily Value	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 210mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Rye Meal Pumpernickel, Honey, Salt, Sugar, Molasses, Soybean Oil, Yeast, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes). **CONTAINS WHEAT.** Not suitable for **SESAME, MILK, EGG** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Salt, Dried Onion, Yeast, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes), Dill Weed. **CONTAINS WHEAT.** Not suitable for **SESAME, MILK, EGG** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.

**INGREDIENTS:** Unbleached, Unbromated, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, iron, niacin, riboflavin, thiamine, folic acid), Water, Yeast, Salt, Sourdough, Soybean Oil, Brown Sugar, Dough Conditioner (ascorbic acid, enzymes). **CONTAINS WHEAT.** Not suitable for **SESAME, MILK, EGG** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.

Reference #16921055

Revision Date: 6/19/2021

Approved by: QUALITY

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FROZEN: 365 DAYS

